DATASHEET
Premium
Cabling RDF
The PREMIUM Cabling RDF  rack is designed as a   pure cabling cabinet for data centers,
equipment rooms and network or telecommunication closets. RDF racks installed with
advanced cabling systems (such as High Density Wire Management, OptiWay and Top Ducts),
provide the best possible support and care.
MAIN ADVANTAGES

Rack dimensions
(width × depth)
Top plate openings Bottom plate openings
300×100 mm 300×50 mm 4" (Ø 100 mm) 420×280 mm 420×440 mm 300×100 mm 4" (Ø 100 mm)
800×800 mm 2× 2× 4× 1× – 5× 4×
800×1000 mm 2× 2× 4× – 1× 5× 4×
800×1200 mm 2× 4× 4× 2× – 8× 4×
RDF RACKS—TECHNICAL DATA AND DIMENSIONS
Code H (in U)
Load rating
(kg)
Dimensions (mm) Dimensions incl. packing (mm)
Gross weight
(kg)
H* W D Useful depth H W D
RDF-42-80/80 42 800 1 978 800 800 731 2 160 840 840 134
RDF-45-80/80 45 800 2 111 800 800 731 2 290 840 840 141
RDF-48-80/80 48 800 2 245 800 800 731 2 430 840 840 147
RDF-42-80/100 42 800 1 978 800 1 000 931 2 160 840 1 040 157
RDF-45-80/100 45 800 2 111 800 1 000 931 2 290 840 1 040 165
RDF-48-80/100 48 800 2 245 800 1 000 931 2 430 840 1 040 173
RDF-42-80/120 42 800 1 978 800 1 200 1 131 2 160 840 1 240 175
RDF-45-80/120 45 800 2 111 800 1 200 1 131 2 290 840 1 240 198
RDF-48-80/120 48 800 2 245 800 1 200 1 131 2 430 840 1 240 208
* Height in mm without feet; for feet add 16–45 mm
BOTTOM PLATES
TOP PLATES – I DESIGN
800×800